
THE CASTLE'S  

SAUSAGE & CHIPS

BEEF  BURGER & CHIPS



7"MARGHERITA PIZZA & CHIPS

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS

C H I L D R E N ' S  C O R N E R

€7

(1,9)

(1,2,4,5,7,9)

(1,2,4)

D E L I C I O U S  D E S S E T S

€5.50

(1,2,4)

(1,2,4)

(1,2,4)

ICE CREAM WITH SPRINKLES & MARSHMALLOWS

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE/ STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
(1,2,3,4,14)


